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01/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#108 10879082 495.33 62964 700 90155
01/08/2565 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:S ICAYINCL 10879081 629.64 000 700 90180
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,00000 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,823.36 4,823.36 108682 931000 ‘
04/08/2565 BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 1,950.00 677336 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 8,773.36 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,870.00 10,643.36 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 653.40 1129676 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,120.00 1241676 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 317,980.00 330,396.76 108682 931000
04/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 332,396.76 108682 931000
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 33539676 108682 931001 ‘
09/08/2565 BCD14 'GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 338,396.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDL4 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 341,396.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 344,396.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 347,396.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 351,596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 354,596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 ° 3,000.00 357,596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 360,596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 363,596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 366,596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 369.596.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,220.00 41881676 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 42181676 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDIl4 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 42481676 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 42781676 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 428,516.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 431,516.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 43451676 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDl14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 437,516.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 440,516.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3.000.00 44351676 108682 931001
PAGE DR.= 2 1,124.97 CR.= 31 443,516.76
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09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 446,516.76 = 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 449,51676 | 1086827 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 452,516.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,516.00 45403276 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 457,032.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 460,032.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 463,032.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 131,101.00 594,133.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 599,13376 | 108682 931001
T 09/08/2565 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 602,133.76 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDL4 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 605,133.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 608,133.76 ‘ 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 611,133.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45.00 611,178.76 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 2,516.26 613.695.02 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,897.40 615.592.42; 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 192,600.00 808,192.42 | 108682 931001
09/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 811.192.42; 108682 931001
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLY 96,000.00 715,192.42@? 401 93999
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 6,070.00 709,12242 | 401 93999
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL} 700.00 70842242 | 401 93999
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL 2,516.26 705,906.16 | 401 93999
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL ,120.00 704,786.16 | 401 93999
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL! 241,820.00 462,966.l6é 401 93999
11/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL 457,592.00 5374.16 | 401 93999
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 132,010.00 137,384.16 | 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 138,384.16 | 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8.000.00 146,384.16 | 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 149,384.16 | 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 151,384.16" 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,570.00 152,954.16| 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 155.954.l6é 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 158.954.16| 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.65 159,944.81 108682 931001
PAGE DR.= 7 805,818.26 CR.= 27 522,246.31
o i e v [
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17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 161,944.81 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 164,944.81 ~ 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 166,944.81 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 169,944.81 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 172,94481 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 173,444.81 108682 93;1001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 17644481 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 180,444.81 108682 931001
17/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 181,44481 108682 931001
18/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL 2,500.00 17894481 401 93999
18/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLY 990.65 17795416 401 93999
18/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL 139,580.00 3837416 401 93999
18/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL 3,000.00 35374.16 401 93999
18/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL 30,000.00 537416 - 401 93999
19/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round:CK#108 10879094 1,897.40 347676 700 90155
22/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round :CK#108 10879092 2,823.36 65340 700 90155
22/08/2565 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:5 ICA§INCL 10879093 653.40 000 700 90180
23/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 335,980.00 335980.00 108682 931001
23/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 346,480.00 108682 931001
23/08/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00 362,280.00 108682 931001
23/08/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 372,080.00 108682 931001
26/08/2565 BCD02 VEC.GO/200059 80,621.00 452,701.00 108682 931001
26/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLIL 245,302.75 207,398.25 401 93999
26/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL{ 21,000.00 18639825 401 93999
30/08/2565 CWTPC 10879102 4,471.00 18192725 401 571627
30/08/2565 CWTRC 4011846686 10879098 13,104.00 168,823.25 401 571627
30/08/2565 CWTRC 6779152757 10879101 18,300.00 150,523.25 401 571627
30/08/2565 CWTRC 4011846678 10879099 1,564.00 14895925 401 571627
30/08/2565 CWTRC 10879095 66,959.25 82,000.00 401 520446
30/08/2565 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICASINC 10879100 20,200.00 61,800.00 700 90180
30/08/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:543 ICAS IN 10879096 24,000.00 37,800.00 700 90180
31/08/2565 CWTRC 10879097 12,200.00 25,600.00 401 560368
31/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COLL 1,290.00 2431000 401 93999
31/08/2565 BPDWT UDONTHANI COL| 24,310.00 000 4ol 93999
PAGE DR.= 20 634,145.81 CR.= 14 474,201.00
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mgAIsIH Current Account Statement whit 1
199/12 WHBNU - 401 NVIRATEIH
0.9A5q¥4 il 401-6-07232-8
A.MnAud i Suit 310872565
o.iloagAssIil -4 anadu  THB
QAN ' 20idug  0.00
41000 o _ v Aeniipfatioazen * 0,00
Fir Q & i .
§5u Inndsmseriwgassiil d \L M H;ql" ]lﬂﬂq
’mu11‘:’!116mqsﬁeuaznmiwﬁm
Auaidsanin
dunaiiey
qasmiil (uanaimsdin Junsy)
41150 fennemsiffniemseingassiil
Suil M3 fesug nnuauin Srmidu favae nNn disems
_ BF goABNN 242,161.14
01/08/2565 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:680 [J4AS INC 10878780 6,600.00 235,561.14 700 - 90180
01/08/2565 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:859 IJASIN 10878779 24,315.92 21124522 700 90180
02/08/2565 CWTRC 9790240902 10878782 13,240.00 198,00522 401 510559
02/08/2565 CWTRC 9813724315 1u878783 158,155.00 39,85022 401 510559
02/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#108 10878784 11,520.00 28,33022 700 90155
05/08/2565 CWTRC 4430929645 10878785 11,600.00 16,730.22 401 590506
05/08/2565 CDCH 6,890.00 23,62022 401 590506
11/08/2565 BCD14 UDONTHANI COL/200401 457,592.00 48121222 108682 937070
T 15/08/2565 CWIRC 4016072662 10878788 “198.10 481,014.12 201 390506
15/08/2565 CWTRC 4010863994 10878789 2,200.00 478814.12 401 590506
15/08/2565 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 ICASINC 10878787 10,379.08 468,435.04 700 90180
16/08/2565 CWTRC 4010739916 10878793 1,000.00 467,435.04 496 550293
16/08/2565 CWTRC 10878794 1,200.00 46623504 496 550293
17/08/2565 CDCH 79,700.00 54593504 401 590506
17/08/2565 CWTRC 4380371611 10878795 4,000.00 541,935.04 401 590506
17/08/2565 CWTRC 4013193701 10878790 2,778.00 539,157.04 401 590506
17/08/2565 CWTRC 4013771837 10878792 1,344.00 537.813.04 401 590506
17/08/2565 CWTRC 4120992217 10878797 3,896.00 53391704 401 590506
17/08/2565 CWTRC 4430612528 10878791 2,778.00 531,130.04 . 401 590506
17/08/2565 CWTRC 4430105871 10878796 9,400.00 521,739.04 401 590506
18/08/2565 BCD14 UDONTHANI COILL/200401 139,580.00 661,319.04 108682 937071
19/08/2565 CWTRC 4010896272 10878798 2,400.00 658919.04 401 510559
19/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round fCK#108 10878786 7,500.00 651,419.04 700 90155
24/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round [{CK#108 10878805 318.85 651,100.19 700 90155
24/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round [iCK#108 10878799 21,980.00 629,120.19 700 90155
26/08/2565 CWTRC 4431064664 10878800 11,491.59 617,628.60 292 571884
26/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round [iCK#108 10878801 7,528.97 610,099.63 700 90155
26/08/2565 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:58$§3ASIN 10878802 4,800.00 605299.63 700 90180
30/08/2565 CWTRC 4960438347 - 10878806 7,500.00 597,799.63 496 581577
31/08/2565 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:284 [CAS INC 10878804 5,069.18 592,730.45 700 90180
31/08/2565 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:417 [CAS INC 10878803 9,708.41 583,022.04 700 90180
CIF voaun 1l 583,022.04
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CIF vaaon 'l |
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B/F #oAINI 0.00
03/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round1:¢K#108 10871631 6,000.00 -6,000.00
03/08/2565 OTID Overdraft protectio 6,000.00 0.00
15/08/2565 CWTRC 4016072662 10871633 2,000.00 -2,000.00
15/08/2565 OTID Overdraft protectio 2,000.00 0.00
26/08/2565 CBCA CB Debit Round1:K#108 10871634 198,000.00 -198,000.00
26/08/2565 OTID Overdraft protectio: 198,000.00 0.00
CIF vanon Ty 0.00
Page DR. = 3 206,000.00 CR.= 3 206,000.00
Fotal PR = 3 206,000.00 —————CRe™————3—————(6,000:00
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